Add: 2-4# Building, Tongfuyu Industrial Zone, Ai qun Road, Shiyan street, Baoan District, Shen zhen, China.
Tel: +86-755-8891 4745 Fax: +86-755-2946 6959 E-mail: sales@lonte.com.cn www. lonte.com.cn
- 1 -
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Part No.: AC-QPBL-LWDM1G100-80/ AC-QPBL-LWDM2G100-80
Description:
100G QSFP28 Transceiver, BIDI ZR4 LWDM1 80KM
100G QSFP28 Transceiver, BIDI ZR4 LWDM2 80KM

Tel: +86-755-8891 4745 Fax: +86-755-2946 6959 E-mail: sales@lonte.com.cn www. lonte.com.cn
- 7 -
Ordering information
Part Number
Data Rate
(Gb/s)
Wavelength (nm)
Reach
(km)
Temp
(℃)
AC-QPBL-LWDM1G100-80 103.1/112 LWDM1：1273.55,
1277.89, 1282.26,
1286.66
LWDM2： 1295.56,
1300.05, 1304.58,
1309.14
80 0~70
AC-QPBL-LWDM2G100-80 103.1/112 80 0~70
AC-QPBL-LWDM1G100-80F 103.1/112 80 -40~85
AC-QPBL-LWDM2G100-80F 103.1/112 80 -40~85